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Name

CROUSE, CHARLIE
ROBINSON, DARWIN
TODD, ROBIN
MANGONE, LOUIS
WINSOR, MIKE
WHITE, KIRK

DICK, MARK
ESPESETH, KENT
SCHUCH, JOHN
BRAATEN, NEIL
HEISLER, GLEN
VANNATTA, GARY
STAMP, SCOTT
MILLS, JOHN
WALRATH, RICK
RIGGSBY, JIM
MEREDITH, ED
LOPER, GLENN
LUCERO, CHARLIE
GAULRAPP, CRAIG
WILKERSON, JOE
HERRMANN, CHRIS
BEYERS, ROB
MULLER, RORY
SANDSTROM, DOUG
COOVER, GARY
TRACY, KEVIN
EVANS, BOB
KIRKLAND, DAVID
MULLER, CHUCK
PURCELL, KEVIN
TESSMAN, JEFF
SCHAFER, DENNIS
MARUM, MIKE
OPLAND, CRAIG
HAMMOND, BRUCE
BERG, RON
CALDWELL, JERRY
DRISCOLL, DOUG
ARGUELLO, KEITH
BLANCH, RANDY
ANDRE, PEDER
MOOERS, BILL
ZAMORA, AL
BARTLESON, ROBERT
BALL, MARK
MARZANO, PETE
TOTH, HARRIS

ID#

1389
1262
1188
1359
63
951
285
1070
1112
1427
1127
1255
1306
1271
1215
1337
22
1375
1381
1121
1397
1384
1352
1412
1211
718
1055
1325
222
1338
334
1386
1164
1395
1191
1280
741
1320
1307
27
912

172

25
1391
1080

45
1413
1310

MEN'S LEAGUE
Flight Gross Hcp  Gross
Score
11.00 65
4.00 59
11.00 68
7.00 68
10.00 71
10.00 7,
6.00 70
10.00 74
10.00 74
5.00 70
11.00 76
11.00 76
10.00 76
10.00 76
10.00 i
11.00 79
13.00 66
14.00 69
12.00 68
13.00 70
12.00 70
13.00 71
12.00 71
13.00 72
14.00 73
12.00 72
13.00 73
13.00 73
12.00 74
13.00 75
14.00 76
12.00 75
12.00 75
12.00 75
14.00 77
14.00 747
13.00 T
13.00 74
12.00 74T
14.00 79
13.00 80
12.00 80
13.00 81
14.00 83
14.00 85
17.00 69
15.00 72
16.00 75
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Net
Score

54
55
57
61
61
61
64
64
64
65
65
65
66
66
67
68
53
55
56
57
58
58
59
59
59
60
60
60
62
62
62
63
63
63
63
63
64
64
65
65
67
68
68
69
7
52
57
59

Amount
Due

6.75
5.25
349
1.50
1.50
1.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.50
7.00
5.00
4.25
2.75
2.75
1.50
1.50
1.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.75
6.00
4.50

12/04/24
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Name

POTTER, TOM
HALBMAIER, JEFF
CARLSON, RON
ROHLFS, DARREL
MASINO, BILL
LANGER, BOB
CLARK, JIM
SCHILDER, DAVE
CARR, TOM

SEDEY, RAY

SELL, DAVE
CRAMER, RICK
CASAGRANDE, BOB
HALVORSON, DOUG
AXTELL, MARK
VOGL, GENE

BOUB, TOM
ANDERSON, RICK
SAKRY, JAMES
SCHMANDA, BOB
HALL, BOB
RUNKEL, ROBERT
QUAMME, KENT
VINDERSLEV, NORM
SCHUMAKER, ROBERT
ROSSI, RAY
TORGERSON, ROGER
FRENCH, WAYNE
WICK, RICHARD
JACOBSON, ROD
CARTER, CRAIG
SCHOMMER, VERN
WICK, DON
WAGGONER, DAVE
SPRINGER, SCOTT
BERNING, JIM
GROSCHE, BILL
BIRD, JIM

FRENCH, RICH
STERNS, JAY
FOSS, STAN
MULLINS, WAYNE
DEUITCH, BOB
JERPBAK, LLOYD
CAMPBELL, CHUCK
BLOTSKY, TED
KAREL, JACK
HEATON, RICK

1D#

1154
227
1073
1027
441
1281
1083
1243
149
299
301
1116
28
18
1385
1094
165
1283
1058
1244
1239
1241
23
1364
8
1131
567
1252
1268
1260
1222
1091
1044
1171
200
1196
1230
775
7
824
833
1187
1081
931
458
1100
735
24

MEN'S LEAGUE
Flight Gross Hcp  Gross
Score
15.00 75
16.00 76
17.00 77
17.00 T
15.00 76
15.00 76
16.00 77
17.00 78
15.00 77
16.00 78
15.00 78
16.00 79
15.00 79
16.00 80
17.00 81
16.00 84
16.00 86
17.00 88
15.00 87
20.00 76
20.00 77
18.00 76
18.00 77
18.00 77
20.00 79
20.00 80
20.00 80
18.00 79
20.00 82
18.00 81
18.00 81
19.00 82
19.00 83
18.00 83
19.00 84
19.00 84
19.00 84
20.00 85
18.00 84
18.00 92
21.00 77
21.00 79
21.00 81
22.00 83
22.00 83
22.00 84
21.00 84
22.00 85
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Net
Score

60
60
60
60
61
61
61
61
62
62
63
63
64
64
64
68
70
71
72
56
57
58
59
59
59
60
60
61
62
63
63
63
64
65
65
65
65
65
66
74
56
58
60
61
61
62
63
63

Amount
Due

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1S
6.50
4.75
275
2.75
2.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.75
5.25
3.75
2.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

12/04/24
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Name

VALASCO, MIKE
GAFFNEY, RICHARD
DREYER, BILL
KARNS, ED
CARLSON, LYNN
STEIDL, TONY
ISAAK, LARRY
BEHN, NORM
FISHER, SAM
DOBSON, DOUG
MILLIREN, DON
HOLMAN, DAVID
ANDERSON, LYNN
ADAMS, GARY
MEYER, DOUG
LEE, DOUG
CESHKER, DENNIS
RICHMAN, CURT
MAGNUSON, MARLIN
STEIDLE, JAMES
KRIER, FRED
KUMMER, PAUL

MEN'S LEAGUE

ID#  Flight Gross Hcp  Gross

302

963

1179
1287
1372
1355
742

1390
1368
1059
707

1168
1210
1088
1182
1258

12770

1286
166
1183
867
339
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21.00
21.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
21.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
27.00
26.00
26.00
27.00
23.00
23.00
26.00
25.00
26.00
36.00
26.00
25.00
28.00

Score
85
86
88
88
89
90
92
94
76
82
83
86
87
84
85
88
88
90
100
91
92
100

Net
Score

64
65
66
66
67
69
71
72
53
55
5i
60
60
61
62
62
63
64
64
65
67
72

Amount
Due

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
5.25
3.50
1.60
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

12/04/24
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34536
3 5135
33136
3 6138

iR A 23

A ANDERSON,RICK 3 8 5 3 3 7 4 6 4 43 4 5 4

1

2

3;

4

5

6

7

8

9
10

1"

45 5 o4 =3
3 4 5 & 43
3 4

3

A ARGUELLO,KEITF4 5 2 3 6 3 3 5 5 36 3

4 4 2 4 4 5 3 6 41367

A BARTLESON,ROE5 6 4 3 4 3 4 6 5 40 4

A AXTELL, MARK
A BEHN, NORM

4 6

3*

5
7

5- 3 3 5142
3 4= 2553l
3 2 4 4 33

4
5

3

40 556 5 G041 .5 7

1

4
4.4 7 -2 4 43 3 3 34 B

6

6
3
i

11

2 4 4

A BEYERS, ROB
A BRAATEN, NEIL

4 4 % o 44 4 = 5 WM 34 & & 5

A CAIDWELL JERR'4 3 3.3 4 4 5 4 4345 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 7136

35139
4 4 4 34

5 3

5.5 6
4 4 5 4
A CASAGRANDEBC4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 413 4 4 5 4 4 3

3

A CARLSON,LYNN 5 6 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 38 4

8
8
6
6

3
12

44 3 54 4 34 43553 0

A CARR, TOM

3 5135
3 5430
5 4 30
3 6137
3. 2 5433

3
2
3
5

3
3
3
3

4
5.3 3 A o3 54 4 K36 s 3 44 4 66

5
2 4 4

4.3 5 3 5:-:4 3 4 48354 2 2

12

A COOVER, GARY

A CROUSE CHARLII3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 31293 2

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

3 4 4

5

4-3-4 2 4 3 3 -3 41304

A DICK, MARK
A FISHER, SAM

5

4= 34 —4

4 3 4 3 5 3131

4 1

4

9

9
10

3 4 39

A FRENCH, RICH

65 -3 4 3434

2
4

3
3

A FRENCH,WAYNE 5 6 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 36 4

2 4 32

3
5
3

4
A 4 43 4 5 4 6 413814 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 4:39

54
455
3

5 3 .43 343 &5 513543

A HALVORSON,DOL 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 38 4

A HALL, BOB

8

11

3 4 36

3

2 536

5

5

A SJERPBAKILEOYD 5- 3- 3 3 .5 5 3 6 313 5 4. 4

A KARNS, ED

11

21

7
6
4

8
12

3 431
3 2 5132
3

44 3 4

3.3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2421314 23

A LUCERO,CHARLIE4 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3

A LOPER, GLENN

22
23

450 4 44 4

45132

5
3

2 2 4 4
55
3r 6 =6 5end

41323

24
25

A MANGONE,LOUIS 5 4 3 2 4 4 4 2*

32 5133
3 -2 6:E89

3

4 3

A MARZANO,PETE 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3

7o 3P s o Ao At a3 ioni
6.4 3 3 A4 5 b5 4 5r3gls 3

A MEYER, DOUG
A MOOERS, BILL
A RIGGSBY, JIM

26
27

3. 3 BE3 7
6 52 = b I 6
3 9
8
74

3
3

543

3

hiedie o 4k s a4 36864 4 o4 4 A

28
29

2 432

3

A RUNKEL,ROBERT 4 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 5 35 5

2 5 37

45 46 3

5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 8 42 5

A SANDSTROM,DOl 4 3 2 3 5 5 3 4 5 34 3 4

A SAKRY, JAMES

30
31

3. 5133

34 A

5
8

8
10

4 4 4 5 35

5
5

324 4 4 -4 43 4 43413 2 4 4

4 3 4 2 5 4 -3 4 413374

A SCHUCH, JOHN
A SEDEY, RAY
A SELL, DAVE

32
33

4 3 5|37
3 4 4 5 4 4 4 536

4

4 5

3

5-3 54 4 4 313413

2*
A SPRINGER,SCOT 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 5 37 4

4

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

36137
3 6 40

3

5.6

3
5

3

5
13

4.3 4 3 .34 3 -3 41374 D 5 4
A STEIDLE,JAMES 4 4 4 2 6 4 3 5 4/3!6 4 4 4 6

A TESSMAN, JEFF

A STAMP, SCOTT
A TODD, ROBIN

3 4 6 42

5

6
6
8
i

53 =3 -3 3132
3 5132
11

5

3

E-a 4 -3 & 4 A4 5 AiArid4 3
59 4 ) & a5 3 4 803
2 2 o & 5 445 7 3 4

34 4.3 -3
3 5. - 43
3 4 6 4 B

3
3

3. 5133

3*

A TOTH, HARRIS
A TRACY, KEVIN

4. 2 5135
5 4 4 4 37

5

35 3 {31

41

3 3 4 3 5|8

4

5

A VALASCOOMIKE 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 36 4 3 4

42
43

8
10

3 5137

6 95u 9r A5 A4 A 5 130 A D A As S Rb 4

524 53 4 4 TAes 513970 d

A VOGL, GENE

2 -4 6 6-3 2 2 433

A WICK, RICHARD

44
45

6
7/

6. 5 3=w4 9. 5435
5 324

3
4

‘TDH/\ (H‘UQ ,ES

3
3

A WILKERSON,JOE 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 29 4

9% 6.5 37

7 5139] 4 5

4 4 3 4510

A ZAMORA, AL

46
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T
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SELL, DAVE (Hole: 2 Score: 2)
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